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Event 3: Elite Women Team Pursuit  Qualifying
Fastest 4 to Finals Event 15 - Result

1. NSW 4:30.628
95 Josie TALBOT (NSW)
97 Georgia WHITEHOUSE (NSW)
98 Emily WATTS (NSW)
96 Lucie FITYS (NSW)
99 Chloe HEFFERNAN (NSW)

Lap 1 22.743 22.743 (1)
Lap 2 16.138 38.881 (1)
Lap 3 15.961 54.843 (1)
Lap 4 16.209 1:11.053 (1)
Lap 5 16.853 1:27.906 (1)
Lap 6 16.605 1:44.511 (1)
Lap 7 16.517 2:01.028 (1)
Lap 8 16.432 2:17.461 (1)
Lap 9 17.337 2:34.798 (1)

Lap 10 16.457 2:51.255 (1)
Lap 11 16.528 3:07.784 (1)
Lap 12 16.416 3:24.200 (1)
Lap 13 16.666 3:40.866 (1)
Lap 14 16.190 3:57.056 (1)
Lap 15 16.826 4:13.883 (1)
Lap 16 16.745 4:30.628 (1)


